TLV431Q
Document number: DS36915  Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 13
February 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
TLV431Q
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Tol. Part Number Package Part Mark Status Reel Size Tape Width
Quanity per
Reel
1%
TLV431AQE5TA SOT25 V1A Active 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
TLV431AQFTA SOT23 V1A Active 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
0.5%
TLV431BQE5TA SOT25 V1B Active 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
TLV431BQFTA SOT23 V1B Active 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
0.2% TLV431TQFTA SOT23 V1T Active 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm.)
Please see AP02002 at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02002.pdf for latest version.
SOT23
SOT25